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Summer School 2019 

Social Programme 



Summer School 2019            Social Programme 

 

Classes Monday to Friday 09:00-12.25    Hot Lunch in the canteen at 12.25 

 

Mon June 24 Sports and Activities on Campus 

Tue June 25 Dublin Walking Tour + Out on the Street Quiz 

Wed June 26 Sports and Activities on Campus. Evening activity: Jumpzone 

Thu June 27 Guinness Storehouse 

Fri June 28 Irish Dance Party 

Sat June 29 Full day trip to Giant’s Causeway 

 

Mon July 1  Sports and Activities on Campus 

Tue July 2 Visit of the National Archaeology Museum 

Wed July 3 Sports and Activities on Campus. Evening activity: Bowling  

Thu July 4 Wax Museum 

Fri July 5  Croke Park Stadium Tour 

Sat July 6  Full day trip to Kilkenny Town and Castle  

 

Mon July 8 Sports and Activities on Campus 

Tue July 9 Visit of Dublinia Viking Museum   

Wed July 10 Sports and Activities on Campus 

Thu July 11 Howth Village and Cliff Walk Evening activity: Babel Disco Night 

Fri July 12 Visit of Epic Ireland Diaspora Museum 

Sat July 13 Full day trip to Powerscourt and Glendalough 

 

Mon July 15 Sports and Activities on Campus  

Tue July 16 Dublin Walking Tour/National Gallery of Ireland Treasure Hunt 

Wed July 17 Sports and Activities on Campus. Evening activity:  Pub Singalong 

Thu July 18 National Gallery of Ireland Treasure Hunt/Dublin Walking Tour 

Fri July 19 International Food Day 

Sat July 20 Full day trip to Boyne Valley  

 

Mon July 22 Sports and Activities on Campus  

Tue July 23 Aviva Stadium Visit  

Wed July 24 Sports and Activities on Campus 

Thu July 25 National Archaeology Museum Evening activity: Babel Disco Night 

Fri July 26 Visit of Dublin Castle  

Sat July 27 Full day trip to Castlecomer Discovery Park 

 

Mon July 29 Sports and Activities on Campus 

Tue July 30 Ceili Show – Irish Traditional Dancing Show 

Wed July 31 Sports and Activities on Campus. Evening activity: Bowling 

Thu Aug 1  Visit of Irish Rock and Roll Museum 

Fri Aug 2  Killiney Hill 

Sat Aug 3 Full day trip to Clonmacnoise Monastery and Athlone  

 

Mon Aug 5  Bank holiday – no classes 

Tue Aug 6  Jeanie Johnston Famine Ship  

Wed Aug 7  Sports and Activities on Campus. Evening activity: Cinema Night 

Thu Aug 8 Howth Village and Cliff Walk  

Fri Aug 9  Fun Games with wonderful prizes 

Sat Aug 10 Full day trip to Belfast   


